## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	d byOf	
Amend	SA to SS/HCS/House Bill No. 2046, Page 12, Section, Line 6	<u>,</u>
2	by inserting after "339.205," the following: "the Missouri	
3	veterinary medical board's licensure of veterinarian's pursuant	
4	to chapter 340,"; and	
5	Further amend said amendment, page 14, lines 8-9, by	
6	striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the	
7	following: "339.500 to 339.549; and nursing home administrators,	
8	licensed"; and	
9	Further amend said amendment, page 150, lines 12-29, by	
10	striking all of said lines; and	
11	Further amend said amendment, page 151, lines 1-29, by	
12	striking all of said lines; and	
13	Further amend said amendment, page 152, lines 1-29, by	
14	striking all of said lines; and	
15	Further amend said amendment, page 153, lines 1-29, by	
16	striking all of said lines; and	
17	Further amend said amendment, page 154, lines 1-29, by	
18	striking all of said lines; and	
19	Further amend said amendment, page 155, lines 1-29, by	
20	striking all of said lines; and	
21	Further amend said amendment, page 156, lines 1-29, by	

1 striking all of said lines; and 2 Further amend said amendment, page 157, lines 1-29, by 3 striking all of said lines; and Further amend said amendment, page 158, lines 1-29, by 4 5 striking all of said lines; and 6 Further amend said amendment, page 159, lines 1-29, by striking all of said lines; and 7 8 Further amend said amendment, page 160, lines 1-29, by 9 striking all of said lines; and Further amend said amendment, page 161, lines 1-29, by 10 striking all of said lines; and 11 12 Further amend said amendment, page 162, lines 1-29, by 13 striking all of said lines; and 14 Further amend said amendment, page 163, lines 1-2, by

striking all of said lines.

15